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41 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W35 29 LEGELLI Maria Elisa 1991 Munich Athletics 1.    02:46:40 1.    02:46:45

2. 2. W35 159 WEDEL Jessica 1991 ASV Eggstätt 2.    02:55:45 2.    02:55:55

3. 1. WHK 281 ABSMEIER Lena 1999 LG Passau 3.    03:00:24 3.    03:00:36

4. 1. W30 157 SEEL Jana 1992 LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam 4.    03:02:24 4.    03:02:31

5. 3. W35 87 WAGENSONNER Franziska 1991 LV Deggendorf 5.    03:04:07 5.    03:04:17

6. 2. WHK 94 KRAUSE Nathalie 1999 TG Viktoria Augsburg 6.    03:06:29 6.    03:06:37

7. 1. W45 289 MERSICH Dana 1980 7.    03:13:58 7.    03:14:11

8. 2. W45 109 REICHWEIN Katrin 1978 LG Region Landshut 8.    03:23:24 8.    03:23:46

9. 1. W40 265 FISCHER Christina 1984 LG Region Landshut 9.    03:27:00 9.    03:27:12

10. 2. W40 141 MAURER Kathrin 1984 10.    03:38:03 10.    03:38:25

11. 3. W45 21 VANECKOVA Alena 1980 Jihocesky klub maratoncu 11.    03:43:01 11.    03:43:05

12. 3. WHK 13 ZIEGLER Milena 2000 F13 12.    03:45:51 12.    03:46:29

13. 1. W55 201 BRUMM Adelheid 1968 LSG Karlsruhe 13.    03:47:11 13.    03:47:41

14. 4. W45 142 HAGER Annette 1979 14.    03:47:12 14.    03:48:06

15. 1. W50 259 MADL Claudia 1976 15.    03:50:25 15.    03:51:39

16. 2. W30 210 DOLL Carla 1996 16.    03:53:54 16.    03:54:20

17. 4. WHK 88 SIGL Laura 1998 17.    03:53:56 17.    03:54:43

18. 4. W35 178 LINS Sandra 1987 18.    03:55:01 18.    03:56:06

19. 5. W45 204 SCHÖPPL Melanie 1980 LG Innviertel 19.    03:56:37 19.    03:57:09

20. 2. W50 3 HILLER Ingrid 1972 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 20.    03:56:51 20.    03:57:24

21. 5. W35 63 LINECKER Patricia 1991 Tri BOA-Union Innerschwand 21.    03:56:59 21.    03:57:28

22. 3. W30 132 ZECHMEISTER Eva 1996 Triathlon Mattigtal 22.    03:57:33 22.    03:58:40

23. 2. W55 262 NOTTMEIER Susanne 1970 Anonyme Kilometerfresser 23.    04:06:04 23.    04:06:57

24. 3. W55 156 FUHRMANN Kerstin 1970 Spassläufer 24.    04:10:52 24.    04:11:27

25. 3. W50 76 CREDÉ Caroline 1975 25.    04:13:58 25.    04:15:17

26. 3. W40 146 SCHADOW Laura 1986 Dextro Energy Sport Team 26.    04:18:45 26.    04:19:24

27. 4. W30 250 SÜß Katharina 1996 GESUNDHEITSPARK Dreiländereck 28.    04:20:38 27.    04:21:36

28. 4. W50 119 PUSCH Susanne 1976 Richimountain Runners 27.    04:20:31 28.    04:21:42

29. 5. WHK 4 HANNE Karen 1997 29.    04:26:56 29.    04:28:27

30. 4. W40 161 BLÜMEL Sabine 1983 SV Schwindegg 30.    04:28:50 30.    04:30:14

31. 5. W50 25 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 31.    04:31:30 31.    04:32:02

32. 6. WHK 67 WIMMER Andrea 1999 LG Mettenheim 32.    04:36:19 32.    04:37:45

33. 6. W45 213 PREM Susanne 1981 33.    04:37:28 33.    04:38:35

34. 6. W50 106 GINZBURG Alina 1974 34.    04:40:04 34.    04:40:56

35. 7. W50 255 GRÖZINGER Simone 1975 Laufteam Bundeswehr und Reservisten e.V. 35.    04:40:47 35.    04:41:58

36. 7. WHK 80 FISCHER Yvonne 1997 36.    04:41:38 36.    04:42:54

37. 8. WHK 143 SCHMIDT Lisa 1997 37.    04:50:50 37.    04:51:20

38. 9. WHK 24 FIRL Alexandra 1998 38.    04:55:19 38.    04:56:51

39. 10. WHK 235 WITTMANN Selina 1998 #woYdrunner 39.    04:59:58 39.    05:00:48

40. 11. WHK 236 DRAKEN Hanna 1998 #woYdrunner 40.    05:00:29 40.    05:01:18

41. 1. W60 139 SUROVIAKOVA Maria 1966 41.    05:01:31 41.    05:02:01

DNF - WHK 12 ZIEPSER Luisa 2001 F13 -

DNF - W45 124 FISCHHOLD Stefanie 1981 -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WHK
3. 1. WHK 281 ABSMEIER Lena 1999 LG Passau 1.    03:00:24 1.    03:00:36

6. 2. WHK 94 KRAUSE Nathalie 1999 TG Viktoria Augsburg 2.    03:06:29 2.    03:06:37

12. 3. WHK 13 ZIEGLER Milena 2000 F13 3.    03:45:51 3.    03:46:29

17. 4. WHK 88 SIGL Laura 1998 4.    03:53:56 4.    03:54:43

29. 5. WHK 4 HANNE Karen 1997 5.    04:26:56 5.    04:28:27

32. 6. WHK 67 WIMMER Andrea 1999 LG Mettenheim 6.    04:36:19 6.    04:37:45

36. 7. WHK 80 FISCHER Yvonne 1997 7.    04:41:38 7.    04:42:54

37. 8. WHK 143 SCHMIDT Lisa 1997 8.    04:50:50 8.    04:51:20
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38. 9. WHK 24 FIRL Alexandra 1998 9.    04:55:19 9.    04:56:51

39. 10. WHK 235 WITTMANN Selina 1998 #woYdrunner 10.    04:59:58 10.    05:00:48

40. 11. WHK 236 DRAKEN Hanna 1998 #woYdrunner 11.    05:00:29 11.    05:01:18

DNF - WHK 12 ZIEPSER Luisa 2001 F13 -

Altersklasse W30
4. 1. W30 157 SEEL Jana 1992 LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam 1.    03:02:24 1.    03:02:31

16. 2. W30 210 DOLL Carla 1996 2.    03:53:54 2.    03:54:20

22. 3. W30 132 ZECHMEISTER Eva 1996 Triathlon Mattigtal 3.    03:57:33 3.    03:58:40

27. 4. W30 250 SÜß Katharina 1996 GESUNDHEITSPARK Dreiländereck 4.    04:20:38 4.    04:21:36

Altersklasse W35
1. 1. W35 29 LEGELLI Maria Elisa 1991 Munich Athletics 1.    02:46:40 1.    02:46:45

2. 2. W35 159 WEDEL Jessica 1991 ASV Eggstätt 2.    02:55:45 2.    02:55:55

5. 3. W35 87 WAGENSONNER Franziska 1991 LV Deggendorf 3.    03:04:07 3.    03:04:17

18. 4. W35 178 LINS Sandra 1987 4.    03:55:01 4.    03:56:06

21. 5. W35 63 LINECKER Patricia 1991 Tri BOA-Union Innerschwand 5.    03:56:59 5.    03:57:28

Altersklasse W40
9. 1. W40 265 FISCHER Christina 1984 LG Region Landshut 1.    03:27:00 1.    03:27:12

10. 2. W40 141 MAURER Kathrin 1984 2.    03:38:03 2.    03:38:25

26. 3. W40 146 SCHADOW Laura 1986 Dextro Energy Sport Team 3.    04:18:45 3.    04:19:24

30. 4. W40 161 BLÜMEL Sabine 1983 SV Schwindegg 4.    04:28:50 4.    04:30:14

Altersklasse W45
7. 1. W45 289 MERSICH Dana 1980 1.    03:13:58 1.    03:14:11

8. 2. W45 109 REICHWEIN Katrin 1978 LG Region Landshut 2.    03:23:24 2.    03:23:46

11. 3. W45 21 VANECKOVA Alena 1980 Jihocesky klub maratoncu 3.    03:43:01 3.    03:43:05

14. 4. W45 142 HAGER Annette 1979 4.    03:47:12 4.    03:48:06

19. 5. W45 204 SCHÖPPL Melanie 1980 LG Innviertel 5.    03:56:37 5.    03:57:09

33. 6. W45 213 PREM Susanne 1981 6.    04:37:28 6.    04:38:35

DNF - W45 124 FISCHHOLD Stefanie 1981 -

Altersklasse W50
15. 1. W50 259 MADL Claudia 1976 1.    03:50:25 1.    03:51:39

20. 2. W50 3 HILLER Ingrid 1972 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 2.    03:56:51 2.    03:57:24

25. 3. W50 76 CREDÉ Caroline 1975 3.    04:13:58 3.    04:15:17

28. 4. W50 119 PUSCH Susanne 1976 Richimountain Runners 4.    04:20:31 4.    04:21:42

31. 5. W50 25 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 5.    04:31:30 5.    04:32:02

34. 6. W50 106 GINZBURG Alina 1974 6.    04:40:04 6.    04:40:56

35. 7. W50 255 GRÖZINGER Simone 1975 Laufteam Bundeswehr und Reservisten e.V. 7.    04:40:47 7.    04:41:58

Altersklasse W55
13. 1. W55 201 BRUMM Adelheid 1968 LSG Karlsruhe 1.    03:47:11 1.    03:47:41

23. 2. W55 262 NOTTMEIER Susanne 1970 Anonyme Kilometerfresser 2.    04:06:04 2.    04:06:57

24. 3. W55 156 FUHRMANN Kerstin 1970 Spassläufer 3.    04:10:52 3.    04:11:27

Altersklasse W60
41. 1. W60 139 SUROVIAKOVA Maria 1966 1.    05:01:31 1.    05:02:01
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